2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Boys -5

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Warren
Tusky Valley
Buckeye Trail

St. Clairsville
Bishop Mussio
Licking Valley

o N O o~ WDN

Morgan

SplitFireTiming.com

East Muskingum

Average Time Score

00:12:47.43 41
00:13:09.28 66
00:14:21.85 99
00:14:00.28 100
00:14:22.62 112
00:14:19.44 116
00:15:13.50 151
00:17:08.34 198
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Crooksville

Indian Valley
Carrollton

Granville Christian Academy
Shenandoah
Claymont
Cambridge
Wheeling Country Day
Union Local

Welty

Harrison

Bellaire

Indian Creek

St. Francis DeSales
Shadyside
Bridgeport

Belpre

Caldwell

Linsly

Edison

Malvern
Meadowbrook
West Muskingum
Newcomerstown
Zanesville

Average Time

Finishers

00:16:49.82
00:15:24.56
00:15:53.00
00:14:32.64
00:14:14.90
00:16:10.42
00:16:49.90
00:16:09.60
00:15:44.49
00:14:57.16
00:13:46.76
00:12:46.19
00:14:03.56
00:14:48.91
00:14:14.52
00:18:43.03
00:13:26.70
00:13:41.50
00:13:44.76
00:13:45.32
00:14:34.85
00:15:39.52
00:15:41.94
00:18:28.41
00:19:12.86
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Boys -5

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warren 00:12:47.43 11 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 730  Spencer Rehl 00:12:05.65
2 11 728  Clayton Perry 00:12:34.49 6
3 17 722  Andrew Bryan 00:13:03.28 10
4 18 729  John Randall 00:13:03.85 11
5 20 741  Luke Rettenberger 00:13:09.88 12
6 41 731  William Stiers 00:13:58.89 (21)
7 42 724  Max Himmeldirk 00:14:00.13 (22)
2 Tusky Valley 00:13:09.28 10 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 693  Cade Conrad 00:11:24.36
2 16 684  Kaelli Whitlach 00:13:00.67 9
3 23 682  Abe McElwee 00:13:19.06 13
4 35 694  John Milburn 00:13:46.53 19
5 a7 695 Logan Roth 00:14:15.79 24
6 63 696  Mason Tidrick 00:15:37.79 (31)
69 692 Ben Brantley 00:15:48.27 (33)
3 Buckeye Trail 00:14:21.85 5 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 55 Nick Atkinson 00:12:15.08 3
2 12 56 Issac Brown 00:12:50.32 7
3 31 53 Conner Eagon 00:13:43.83 17
4 62 57 Carter Johnson 00:15:34.81 30
5 93 58 Wyatt Powell 00:17:25.21 42
4  East Muskingum 00:14:00.28 5 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 213 Isaac Duran 00:12:16.25 4
2 26 218  Kaid Ritchey 00:13:25.43 15
3 28 217  Nick Bean 00:13:26.76 16
4 48 220  Will Woodruff 00:14:18.45 25
5 85 212 Reece Brown 00:16:34.48 40
5 St. Clairsville 00:14:22.62 6 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 612  Tyler Harris 00:12:23.29 5
2 25 625 Camden Judge 00:13:20.15 14
3 45 622  Xander Davis 00:14:10.86 23
4 60 623  Trey Goddard 00:15:13.84 29
5 87 624 Brock Higginbotham 00:16:44.98 41
6 105 626  Luke Marling 00:19:21.60 (45)
6 Bishop Mussio 00:14:19.44 6 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 24 Brendan Kuebler 00:12:58.85 8
2 32 23 Cash Dobson 00:13:44.56 18
3 49 22 Zach Bryan 00:14:19.13 26
4 53 27 Michael Fabbro 00:14:34.85 27
5 76 28 Thomas Symington 00:15:59.61 37
6 111 26 Wyatt Brown 00:25:00.20 (46)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Boys - 5

7 Licking Valley 00:15:13.50 5 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 388 James Gant 00:13:47.41 20

2 58 391  Aden Prince 00:14:54.66 28

3 65 390 Ethan Nichols 00:15:40.03 32

4 71 395 Owen Uhl 00:15:50.21 35

5 74 389 Kameron May 00:15:55.20 36

8 Morgan 00:17:08.34 5 198
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

70 510 Aiden Bankes 00:15:49.37 34

2 79 516  Zack Smith 00:16:10.40 38

3 84 513 Braden Massey 00:16:26.98 39

4 100 514 Landon Osborne 00:18:28.78 43

5 101 515 Liam Reinhart 00:18:46.18 44
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Boys - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 0
3 2
4 3
5 0
6 4
7 0
8 5
9 0
10 0
11 6
12 7
13 0
14 8
15 0
16 9
17 10
18 11
19 0
20 12
21 0
22 0
23 13
24 0
25 14
26 15
27 0
28 16
29 0
30 0
31 17
32 18
33 0
34 0
35 19
36 20
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 (21)
42 (22)
43 0
44 0
45 23
46 0
47 24
48 25
49 26
50 0
51 0

SplitFireTiming.com

693
202
730
55

316
213
135
612
257
929
728
56

249
24

589
684
722
729
928
741
172
104
682
775
625
218
16

217
283
82

53

23

421
236
694
388
721
250
164
634
731
724
571
753
622
588
695
220
22

570
587

Cade Conrad
Grayson Houk
Spencer Rehl
Nick Atkinson
Kylan McDonald
Isaac Duran
Lane Barna
Tyler Harris
Tylor Garbrandt
Kai Brehm
Clayton Perry
Issac Brown
Jacob Latshaw
Brendan Kuebler
Emmitt Slevin
Kaelli Whitlach
Andrew Bryan
John Randall
Braeden Schmidli

Luke Rettenberger
Rocco Scalambrino

Dawson Spratt
Abe McElwee
Carrington Polus
Camden Judge
Kaid Ritchey
Alex Parker
Nick Bean
Caleb Graves
Jacob Laswell
Conner Eagon
Cash Dobson
Rhyde Dlesk
Brock Koehnlein
John Milburn
James Gant
Calvin Robbins
Caleb Lilly

Aron Brindley
Joseph Lepi
William Stiers
Max Himmeldirk
Jamison Tullius
Kevin Smith
Xander Davis
Jace Noll
Logan Roth
Will Woodruff
Zach Bryan
Treyton Heitz
Noah McElroy

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:11:24.36 Tusky Valley
8th 00:11:38.53 Crooksville
8th 00:12:05.65  Warren
7th 00:12:15.08 Buckeye Trail
7th 00:12:15.35 Indian Valley
8th 00:12:16.25 East Muskingum
7th 00:12:17.74 Carrollton
8th 00:12:23.29 St. Clairsville
8th 00:12:27.82 Harrison
8th 00:12:28.25 Bellaire
8th 00:12:34.49 Warren
7th 00:12:50.32 Buckeye Trail
8th 00:12:53.41 Granville Christian Academy
8th 00:12:58.85 Bishop Mussio
7th 00:13:00.67 Shenandoah
8th 00:13:00.67  Tusky Valley
8th 00:13:03.28  Warren
8th 00:13:03.85  Warren
7th 00:13:04.13 Bellaire
7th 00:13:09.88  Warren
7th 00:13:10.13 Claymont
8th 00:13:12.49 Cambridge
8th 00:13:19.06  Tusky Valley
7th 00:13:19.13 Wheeling Country Day
7th 00:13:20.15  St. Clairsville
7th 00:13:25.43 East Muskingum
7th 00:13:26.70 Belpre
7th 00:13:26.76 East Muskingum
8th 00:13:38.25 Indian Creek
7th 00:13:41.50 Caldwell
8th 00:13:43.83 Buckeye Trail
8th 00:13:44.56 Bishop Mussio
7th 00:13:44.76 Linsly
8th 00:13:45.32 Edison
7th 00:13:46.53 Tusky Valley
8th 00:13:47.41 Licking Valley
7th 00:13:49.92 Union Local
8th 00:13:50.64 Granville Christian Academy
8th 00:13:51.31 Claymont
8th 00:13:53.45 St. Francis DeSales
8th 00:13:58.89 Warren
8th 00:14:00.13 Warren
7th 00:14:09.02 Shadyside
7th 00:14:09.21  Welty
7th 00:14:10.86 St. Clairsville
7th 00:14:15.29 Shenandoah
7th 00:14:15.79 Tusky Valley
7th 00:14:18.45 East Muskingum
8th 00:14:19.13 Bishop Mussio
8th 00:14:19.84 Shadyside
7th 00:14:23.58 Shenandoah
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52 0
53 27
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 0
58 28
59 0
60 29
61 0
62 30
63 (31)
64 0
65 32
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 (33)
70 34
71 35
72 0
73 0
74 36
75 0
76 37
77 0
78 0
79 38
80 0
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 39
85 40
86 0
87 41
88 0
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 42
94 0
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 43
101 44
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 (45)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Boys - 5

285
27

438
317
251
750
391
256
623
586
57

696
492
390
765
633
739
692
510
395
774
105
389
752
28

725
738
516
209
714
33

314
513
212
254
624
136
103
137
697
719
58

138
727
171
208
313
557
514
515
691
793
767
626

Samuel Doerr
Michael Fabbro
Dalton Pennington
Nolan Patacca
Justin Longshore
Brennen Hostetler
Aden Prince
Zane Carson
Trey Goddard
Ethan Stritz
Carter Johnson
Mason Tidrick
Grady Forbes
Ethan Nichols
Logan Elson
Cillian Ewing
Nicholas Bishop
Ben Brantley
Aiden Bankes
Owen Uhl

Asher Chao
Jacob Vincent
Kameron May
Tristan Evans
Thomas Symington
Zack Holman
Alexander Bishop
Zack Smith

Scot Wood
Trenton Meyer
Saylor Robinson
Liam Heil

Braden Massey
Reece Brown
Landyn Tice
Brock Higginbotham
Sam Kampfer
Parker Hatfield
Grant Kuttie

Sam Uvena
Anderson Kocher
Wyatt Powell
Tanner Wood
Connor Morris
Waylen Peterson
Seth Richards
Carter Goodwin
Landyn Rodriguez
Landon Osborne
Liam Reinhart
Zach Beun

Harry Garland
Aaron Chao

Luke Marling

7th 00:14:28.87
7th 00:14:34.85
7th 00:14:35.07
7th 00:14:36.83
8th 00:14:44.63
8th 00:14:45.14
8th 00:14:54.66
8th 00:15:05.70
7th 00:15:13.84
8th 00:15:20.08
7th 00:15:34.81
7th 00:15:37.79
7th 00:15:39.52
8th 00:15:40.03
7th 00:15:41.94
8th 00:15:44.37
7th 00:15:46.89
7th 00:15:48.27
8th 00:15:49.37
7th 00:15:50.21
7th 00:15:53.98
8th 00:15:54.58
8th 00:15:55.20
7th 00:15:57.31
7th 00:15:59.61
8th 00:16:00.99
7th 00:16:09.01
7th 00:16:10.40
7th 00:16:14.81
8th 00:16:16.18
8th 00:16:16.57
7th 00:16:19.30
7th 00:16:26.98
8th 00:16:34.48
7th 00:16:41.88
7th 00:16:44.98
7th 00:16:45.67
8th 00:16:58.57
7th 00:17:01.23
7th 00:17:01.69
7th 00:17:07.38
7th 00:17:25.21
7th 00:17:27.35
8th 00:17:32.29
7th 00:17:56.79
7th 00:18:08.74
7th 00:18:26.75
7th 00:18:28.41
7th 00:18:28.78
7th 00:18:46.18
7th 00:18:58.72
7th 00:19:12.86
8th 00:19:15.68
7th 00:19:21.60
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Indian Creek
Bishop Mussio
Malvern

Indian Valley
Granville Christian Academy
Welty

Licking Valley
Harrison

St. Clairsville
Shenandoah
Buckeye Trail
Tusky Valley
Meadowbrook
Licking Valley
West Muskingum
St. Francis DeSales
Warren

Tusky Valley
Morgan

Licking Valley
Wheeling Country Day
Cambridge
Licking Valley
Welty

Bishop Mussio
Warren

Warren

Morgan
Crooksville

Union Local
Bridgeport

Indian Valley
Morgan

East Muskingum
Granville Christian Academy
St. Clairsville
Carrollton
Cambridge
Carrollton

Tusky Valley
Union Local
Buckeye Trail
Carrollton
Warren

Claymont
Crooksville
Indian Valley
Newcomerstown
Morgan

Morgan

Tusky Valley
Zanesville
Wheeling Country Day
St. Clairsville
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106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 (46)
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170
34
106
206
683
26

Diesel Kinsey
Gavin Allman
Steele Britton
Xavier Allen
Jimmy Walker
Wyatt Brown

7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th

00:19:43.43
00:21:09.50
00:21:13.94
00:21:17.18
00:21:36.55
00:25:00.20
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Claymont
Bridgeport
Cambridge
Crooksville
Tusky Valley
Bishop Mussio
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