Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>			
1	Warren	00:12:47.43	41			
2	Tusky Valley	00:13:09.28	66			
3	Buckeye Trail	00:14:21.85	99			
4	East Muskingum	00:14:00.28	100			
5	St. Clairsville	00:14:22.62	112			
6	Bishop Mussio	00:14:19.44	116			
7	Licking Valley	00:15:13.50	151			
8	Morgan	00:17:08.34	198			

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Crooksville	00:16:49.82	4
Indian Valley	00:15:24.56	4
Carrollton	00:15:53.00	4
Granville Christian Academy	00:14:32.64	4
Shenandoah	00:14:14.90	4
Claymont	00:16:10.42	4
Cambridge	00:16:49.90	4
Wheeling Country Day	00:16:09.60	3
Union Local	00:15:44.49	3
Welty	00:14:57.16	3
Harrison	00:13:46.76	2
Bellaire	00:12:46.19	2
Indian Creek	00:14:03.56	2
St. Francis DeSales	00:14:48.91	2
Shadyside	00:14:14.52	2
Bridgeport	00:18:43.03	2
Belpre	00:13:26.70	1
Caldwell	00:13:41.50	1
Linsly	00:13:44.76	1
Edison	00:13:45.32	1
Malvern	00:14:34.85	1
Meadowbrook	00:15:39.52	1
West Muskingum	00:15:41.94	1
Newcomerstown	00:18:28.41	1
Zanesville	00:19:12.86	1

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 10/2/2021 1:33:12 PM Page: 1 of 6

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
1	Warren				00:12:47.43	11	41
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	730	Spencer Rehl		00:12:05.65	2
	2	11	728	Clayton Perry		00:12:34.49	6
	3	17	722	Andrew Bryan		00:13:03.28	10
	4	18	729	John Randall		00:13:03.85	11
	5	20	741	Luke Rettenberger		00:13:09.88	12
	6	41	731	William Stiers		00:13:58.89	(21)
	7	42	724	Max Himmeldirk		00:14:00.13	(22)
2	Tusky Valley				00:13:09.28	10	66
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	693	Cade Conrad		00:11:24.36	1
	2	16	684	Kaelli Whitlach		00:13:00.67	9
	3	23	682	Abe McElwee		00:13:19.06	13
	4	35	694	John Milburn		00:13:46.53	19
	5	47	695	Logan Roth		00:14:15.79	24
	6	63	696	Mason Tidrick		00:15:37.79	(31)
	7	69	692	Ben Brantley		00:15:48.27	(33)
3	Buckeye Trail			•	00:14:21.85	5	99
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	55	Nick Atkinson		00:12:15.08	3
	2	12	56	Issac Brown		00:12:50.32	7
	3	31	53	Conner Eagon		00:13:43.83	17
	4	62	57	Carter Johnson		00:15:34.81	30
	5	93	58	Wyatt Powell		00:17:25.21	42
4	East Muskingum			•	00:14:00.28	5	100
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	213	Isaac Duran		00:12:16.25	4
	2	26	218	Kaid Ritchey		00:13:25.43	15
	3	28	217	Nick Bean		00:13:26.76	16
	4	48	220	Will Woodruff		00:14:18.45	25
	5	85	212	Reece Brown		00:16:34.48	40
5	St. Clairsville				00:14:22.62	6	112
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	612	Tyler Harris		00:12:23.29	5
	2	25	625	Camden Judge		00:13:20.15	14
	3	45	622	Xander Davis		00:14:10.86	23
	4	60	623	Trey Goddard		00:15:13.84	29
	5	87	624	Brock Higginbotham		00:16:44.98	41
	6	105	626	Luke Marling		00:19:21.60	(45)
6	Bishop Mussio				00:14:19.44	6	116
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	14	24	Brendan Kuebler		00:12:58.85	8
	2	32	23	Cash Dobson		00:13:44.56	18
	3	49	22	Zach Bryan		00:14:19.13	26
	4	53	27	Michael Fabbro		00:14:34.85	27
	5	76	28	Thomas Symington		00:15:59.61	37
	6	111	26	Wyatt Brown		00:25:00.20	(46)

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 10/2/2021 1:33:12 PM Page: 2 of 6

7	Licking Valley				00:15:13.50	5	151
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	36	388	James Gant		00:13:47.41	20
	2	58	391	Aden Prince		00:14:54.66	28
	3	65	390	Ethan Nichols		00:15:40.03	32
	4	71	395	Owen Uhl		00:15:50.21	35
	5	74	389	Kameron May		00:15:55.20	36
8	Morgan				00:17:08.34	5	198
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	70	510	Aiden Bankes		00:15:49.37	34
	2	79	516	Zack Smith		00:16:10.40	38
	3	84	513	Braden Massey		00:16:26.98	39
	4	100	514	Landon Osborne		00:18:28.78	43
	5						

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 10/2/2021 1:33:12 PM Page: 3 of 6

Individual Overall Results

Overe	II Cooro	D:h#	Nama	Class	Chin Time	Toom
<u>Overal</u>			Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	693	Cade Conrad	7th	00:11:24.36	Tusky Valley
2	0	202	Grayson Houk	8th	00:11:38.53	Crooksville
3	2	730	Spencer Rehl	8th	00:12:05.65	Warren
4	3	55	Nick Atkinson	7th	00:12:15.08	Buckeye Trail
5	0	316	Kylan McDonald	7th	00:12:15.35	Indian Valley
6	4	213	Isaac Duran	8th	00:12:16.25	East Muskingum
7	0	135	Lane Barna	7th	00:12:17.74	Carrollton
8	5	612	Tyler Harris	8th	00:12:23.29	St. Clairsville
9	0	257	Tylor Garbrandt	8th	00:12:27.82	Harrison
10	0	929	Kai Brehm	8th	00:12:28.25	Bellaire
11	6	728	Clayton Perry	8th	00:12:34.49	Warren
12	7	56	Issac Brown	7th	00:12:50.32	Buckeye Trail
13	0	249	Jacob Latshaw	8th	00:12:53.41	Granville Christian Academy
14	8	24	Brendan Kuebler	8th	00:12:58.85	Bishop Mussio
15	0	589	Emmitt Slevin	7th	00:13:00.67	Shenandoah
16	9	684	Kaelli Whitlach	8th	00:13:00.67	Tusky Valley
17	10	722	Andrew Bryan	8th	00:13:03.28	Warren
18	11	729	John Randall	8th	00:13:03.85	Warren
19	0	928	Braeden Schmidli	7th	00:13:04.13	Bellaire
20	12	741	Luke Rettenberger	7th	00:13:09.88	Warren
21	0	172	Rocco Scalambrino	7th	00:13:10.13	Claymont
22	0	104	Dawson Spratt	8th	00:13:12.49	Cambridge
23	13	682	Abe McElwee	8th	00:13:19.06	Tusky Valley
24	0	775	Carrington Polus	7th	00:13:19.13	Wheeling Country Day
25	14	625	Camden Judge	7th	00:13:20.15	St. Clairsville
26	15	218	Kaid Ritchey	7th	00:13:25.43	East Muskingum
27	0	16	Alex Parker	7th	00:13:26.70	Belpre
28	16	217	Nick Bean	7th	00:13:26.76	East Muskingum
29	0	283	Caleb Graves	8th	00:13:38.25	Indian Creek
30	0	82	Jacob Laswell	7th	00:13:41.50	Caldwell
31	17	53	Conner Eagon	8th	00:13:43.83	Buckeye Trail
32	18	23	Cash Dobson	8th	00:13:44.56	Bishop Mussio
33	0	421	Rhyde Dlesk	7th	00:13:44.76	Linsly
34	0	236	Brock Koehnlein	8th	00:13:45.32	Edison
35	19	694	John Milburn	7th	00:13:46.53	Tusky Valley
36	20	388	James Gant	8th	00:13:47.41	Licking Valley
37	0	721	Calvin Robbins	7th	00:13:49.92	Union Local
38	0	250	Caleb Lilly	8th	00:13:50.64	Granville Christian Academy
39	0	164	Aron Brindley	8th	00:13:51.31	Claymont
40	0	634	Joseph Lepi	8th	00:13:53.45	St. Francis DeSales
41	(21)	731	William Stiers	8th	00:13:58.89	Warren
42	(22)	724	Max Himmeldirk	8th	00:14:00.13	Warren
43	0	571	Jamison Tullius	7th	00:14:09.02	Shadyside
44	0	753	Kevin Smith	7th	00:14:09.21	Welty
45	23	622	Xander Davis	7th	00:14:10.86	St. Clairsville
46	0	588	Jace Noll	7th	00:14:15.29	Shenandoah
47	24	695	Logan Roth	7th	00:14:15.79	Tusky Valley
48	25	220	Will Woodruff	7th	00:14:18.45	East Muskingum
49	26	22	Zach Bryan	8th	00:14:19.13	Bishop Mussio
50	0	570	Treyton Heitz	8th	00:14:19.84	Shadyside
51	0	587	Noah McElroy	7th	00:14:23.58	Shenandoah

50	0	205	Communal Dogger	741-	00.44.00.07	ladian Oraali
52 52	0 27	285	Samuel Doerr	7th	00:14:28.87	Indian Creek
53	27	27	Michael Fabbro	7th	00:14:34.85	Bishop Mussio
54	0	438	Dalton Pennington	7th	00:14:35.07	Malvern
55	0	317	Nolan Patacca	7th	00:14:36.83	Indian Valley
56 	0	251	Justin Longshore	8th	00:14:44.63	Granville Christian Academy
57	0	750	Brennen Hostetler	8th	00:14:45.14	Welty
58	28	391	Aden Prince	8th	00:14:54.66	Licking Valley
59	0	256	Zane Carson	8th	00:15:05.70	Harrison
60	29	623	Trey Goddard	7th	00:15:13.84	St. Clairsville
61	0	586	Ethan Stritz	8th	00:15:20.08	Shenandoah
62	30	57	Carter Johnson	7th	00:15:34.81	Buckeye Trail
63	(31)	696	Mason Tidrick	7th	00:15:37.79	Tusky Valley
64	0	492	Grady Forbes	7th	00:15:39.52	Meadowbrook
65	32	390	Ethan Nichols	8th	00:15:40.03	Licking Valley
66	0	765	Logan Elson	7th	00:15:41.94	West Muskingum
67	0	633	Cillian Ewing	8th	00:15:44.37	St. Francis DeSales
68	0	739	Nicholas Bishop	7th	00:15:46.89	Warren
69	(33)	692	Ben Brantley	7th	00:15:48.27	Tusky Valley
70	34	510	Aiden Bankes	8th	00:15:49.37	Morgan
71	35	395	Owen Uhl	7th	00:15:50.21	Licking Valley
72	0	774	Asher Chao	7th	00:15:53.98	Wheeling Country Day
73	0	105	Jacob Vincent	8th	00:15:54.58	Cambridge
74	36	389	Kameron May	8th	00:15:55.20	Licking Valley
<i>7</i> 5	0	752	Tristan Evans	7th	00:15:57.31	Welty
76	37	28	Thomas Symington	7th	00:15:59.61	Bishop Mussio
77	0	725	Zack Holman	8th	00:16:00.99	Warren
78	0	738	Alexander Bishop	7th	00:16:09.01	Warren
79	38	516	Zack Smith	7th	00:16:10.40	Morgan
80	0	209	Scot Wood	7th	00:16:14.81	Crooksville
81	0	714	Trenton Meyer	8th	00:16:16.18	Union Local
82	0	33	Saylor Robinson	8th	00:16:16.57	Bridgeport
83	0	314	Liam Heil	7th	00:16:19.30	Indian Valley
84	39	513	Braden Massey	7th	00:16:26.98	Morgan
85	40	212	Reece Brown	8th	00:16:34.48	East Muskingum
86	0	254	Landyn Tice	7th	00:16:41.88	Granville Christian Academy
87	41	624	Brock Higginbotham	7th	00:16:44.98	St. Clairsville
88	0	136	Sam Kampfer	7th	00:16:45.67	Carrollton
89	0	103	Parker Hatfield	8th	00:16:58.57	Cambridge
90	0	137	Grant Kuttie	7th	00:17:01.23	Carrollton
91	0	697	Sam Uvena	7th	00:17:01.69	Tusky Valley
92	0	719	Anderson Kocher	7th		Union Local
				7th	00:17:07.38	
93	42	58	Wyatt Powell		00:17:25.21	Buckeye Trail
94	0	138	Tanner Wood	7th	00:17:27.35	Carrollton
95	0	727	Connor Morris	8th	00:17:32.29	Warren
96	0	171	Waylen Peterson	7th	00:17:56.79	Claymont
97	0	208	Seth Richards	7th	00:18:08.74	Crooksville
98	0	313	Carter Goodwin	7th	00:18:26.75	Indian Valley
99	0	557	Landyn Rodriguez	7th	00:18:28.41	Newcomerstown
100	43	514	Landon Osborne	7th	00:18:28.78	Morgan
101	44	515	Liam Reinhart	7th	00:18:46.18	Morgan
102	0	691	Zach Beun	7th	00:18:58.72	Tusky Valley
103	0	793	Harry Garland	7th	00:19:12.86	Zanesville
104	0	767	Aaron Chao	8th	00:19:15.68	Wheeling Country Day
105	(45)	626	Luke Marling	7th	00:19:21.60	St. Clairsville

106	0	170	Diesel Kinsey	7th	00:19:43.43	Claymont
107	0	34	Gavin Allman	7th	00:21:09.50	Bridgeport
108	0	106	Steele Britton	7th	00:21:13.94	Cambridge
109	0	206	Xavier Allen	7th	00:21:17.18	Crooksville
110	0	683	Jimmy Walker	8th	00:21:36.55	Tusky Valley
111	(46)	26	Wyatt Brown	7th	00:25:00.20	Bishop Mussio

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 10/2/2021 1:33:12 PM Page: 6 of 6